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AURIAL

PADEL

TORNEIG EXPRESS BR29 ARQUITECTES

Calendario: 4® MIXTE / Grupo B

Fecha/lugar Local

Sergi Sendra Mir
Mariona Pedrol Roca

Pau Escola
Ares Paris Salvia

Julia Ges
Robert Fortuny

Josep Llobera Solans
Montse Verdu

Sergi Sendra Mir
Mariona Pedrol Roca

Julia Ges
Robert Fortuny

1/1

Resultado

9-5

7-6

9-3

4-10

4-9

9-3

Visitante

Josep Llobera Solans
Montse Verdud

Julia Ges
Robert Fortuny

Sergi Sendra Mir
Mariona Pedrol Roca

Pau Escola
Ares Paris Salvia

Pau Escola
Ares Paris Salvia

Josep Llobera Solans
Montse Verdu
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